
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Yvan VONCK
Indiv.
Course : SD
Distance : 4060m
Time : 0:44:34 (10'59"/km)

9/36 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:32:03
2. Wolf DE MITS 0:33:49
3. Jean-Marc GILLET 0:35:37

1. 124 00:06:29 396m 16'22"/km
2. 157 00:09:17 00:15:46 564m 16'28"/km
3. 165 00:01:40 00:17:26 128m 13'01"/km
4. 159 00:01:38 00:19:04 178m 9'11"/km
5. 140 00:02:00 00:21:04 227m 8'49"/km
6. 127 00:03:42 00:24:46 488m 7'35"/km
7. 128 00:02:19 00:27:05 297m 7'48"/km
8. 176 00:05:33 00:32:38 600m 9'15"/km
9. 153 00:04:22 00:37:00 428m 10'12"/km

10. 168 00:04:52 00:41:52 359m 13'33"/km
11. 146 00:01:19 00:43:11 128m 10'17"/km
12. 111 00:01:11 00:44:22 101m 11'43"/km
13. 999 00:00:12 00:44:34 119m 1'41"/km
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